           12309
CT-11-56  Rev 3    Page 1 of  5
NSAI, 1 Swiftsquare, Northwood, Santry, Dublin 9, Ireland.  Telephone: (+353+1) 807 3800, Facsimile:  01-807 3844
ECE TYPE-APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Communication concerning:2 Approval granted
Approval extended
Approval refused
Approval withdrawn

E24*110R05/00*0086*00
V73/76 SeriesFilters
Ordering information
Field Assembly Kit
Safe Filter Selection
Select desired basic ordering number, element designator, option and body material listed below.
V76A-D-4T
V76B-D-6T
Gasket and Spring Kits
To order, select desired gasket or spring kit ordering number
Filter Series Gasket Kit
Ordering Number
Spring Kit
Ordering Number
Kit applicable
Filter Series
V73
Stainless
Brass
9WSH-73A-S 9SPR-73A-2 V73A
9WSH-73B-S 9SPR-73B-2 V73B
9WSH-73C-S 9SPR-73C-2 V73C
9WSH-73D-S 9SPR-73C-2 V73D
V76
Stainless
Brass
76A-WSH-S 9SPR-76A-2 V76A
76B-WSH-S 9SPR-76B-2 V76B / V76C
The Selection of a Filter for any application or system design must be considered to ensure safe performance. Filter function, Filter
rating, material compatibility, proper installation, operation and maintenance remain the sole responsibillty of the system designer
and the user. DK-Lok accepts no liability for any improper selection, installation, operation or maintenance.
-7